Form code: MED 201.NOR Revision: 2020-01 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 2
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
MEDB00006EB
Revision No:
2
Application of: Directive 2014/90/EU of 23 July 2014 on marine equipment (MED), issued as "Forskrift
om Skipsutstyr" by the Norwegian Maritime Authority. This Certificate is issued by DNV GL AS under the

Revision No: 10
Item no. MED/3.11a "A" and "B", Class divisions, fire integrity
Type designation EC Type- Expiry date Notified USCG
Examination Body approval
Certificate No. No. number
Steel Deck A60 with Sea Rox SL 620 - MEDB00002EB 2022-04-02 0575 164.107/EC0575
tvoe 21 /MEDB00002EB
Item no. MED/3.11a "A" Class divisions, fire integrity
Type designation EC Type- Expiry date Notified USCG
Examination Body approval
Certificate No. No. number
Steel Bulkhead A15 with SeaRox SL MEDB000005U 2025-07-27 0575 164.105/EC0575
6201 Rev.1 /MEDB000005U
Rev.1
Steel Bulkhead A30 with SeaRox FB MEDB000005Y 2025-07-27 0575 164.105/EC0575
6020/SeaRox FB 6050 or SeaRox FB Rev.3 /MEDB000005Y
6020/ SeaRox FM 6030 ALU 1 Rev.3
Steel Bulkhead A60 with SeaRox FB MEDB0000060 2025-07-27 0575 164.105/EC0575
6020/SeaRox FB 6050 or SeaRox FB Rev.3 /MEDB0000060
6020/SeaRox FM 6040 ALU 1 Rev.3
Steel Bulkhead A60 with SeaRox FB MEDB000005V 2025-07-27 0575 164.105/EC0575
6040/SeaRox FB 6050 or SeaRox FB Rev.4 /MEDB000005V
6040/SeaRox FM 6040 ALU or SeaRox Rev.4
FB 6040/SeRox FM 6050 ALU 1
Steel Deck A15 with Sea Rox SL 6201 MEDB000005X 2025-07-27 0575 164.105/EC0575
Rev.1 /MEDB000005X
Rev.1
Steel Deck A30 with Sea Rox FB 6050 / MEDB000005M 2025-07-27 0575 164.105/EC0575
SeaRox FB 6050 or SeaRox FM 6030 Rev.3 /MEDB000005M
ALU / SeaRox FM 6030 ALU or SeaRox Rev.3
FB 6050 / SeaRox FM 6030 ALU 1
Steel Deck A60 with Sea Rox FB MEDB000005S 2025-07-27 0575 164.105/EC0575
6020/SeaRox FB 6050 or SeaRox FM Rev.4 /MEDB000005S
6040 ALU or SeaRox FB 6020/SeaRox Rev.4
FM 6040 ALU or SeaRox FB
6020/SeaRox FM 6050 ALU 1
A-60 Bulkhead SeaRox SL 6201 MEDB00006FA 2025-02-24 0575 164.108/EC0575
Rev.1 /MEDB00006FA
rev.1
A-60 Deck SeaRox SL 620 1 MEDB00006EB 2025-02-24 0575 164.105/EC0575
Rev.2 /MEDB00006EB
Rev.2
A30 Deck SeaRox SL 620 25mm1 MEDB000053G 2024-07-15 0575 164.105/EC0575
/MEDB000053G
Steel Bulkhead A-60 (corrugated steel) MEDB000059M 2024-07-15 0575 164.108/EC0575
with SeaRox SL 6201 /MEDB000059M
A-15 Steel Bulkhead with SeaRox FB MEDB00004R0 2024-02-14 0575 164.107/EC0575
6040 35 mm or SeaRox FM 6040 35 /MEDB00004R0
mm1
Steel Deck A15 with Sea Rox FB 6040 MEDB00003YN 2023-08-12 0575 164.107 /EC0575